





                   Division (list a letter  A, B, C)    ____________
Just for Kicks Men’s & Coed Softball League LLC
Staten Island, New York 10306
General Information Sheet
Enter the Year you are joining the league, then either Check or Circle the league box your team is entering:
	Spring 20
	Fall 20
	Weeknight League      
	Sunday League
	Saturday League


A must question to answer.  ………Can your team play on any other day of the week aside from the day you are scheduled to play   __ YES   __ NO  if yes indicate on which day or days you can play ______________________
	Team Name


	Manager’s Name   


	Mailing Address

	


Telephone Numbers
	Cell 
	Home

	Other
	


E-Mail Addresses w/Names

	
	

	
	


	Coach’s Name


	Cell #
	Home #

	E-mail
	


Pitchers Names (if known)  Please Spell the players’ name correctly.
	1.
	4.

	2.
	5.

	3.
	6.


Each Team Must submit a General Information Sheet

Do not write anything below this line. For league use only.
	Fee Paid and Date:   
	Amount Owed:

	Check # or Cash:
	Full Paid Amt & Date:  


IMPORTANT NOTES TO CONSIDER  ___________________________________________________________________
	
	

	
	


